

Meen Singh vs. Asha Ram

Cr. Revision No. 568 of 2024

04.09.2024 Present: Mr. Vinod Chauhan, Advocate, for the petitioner.

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list the matter for consideration after one week.

**(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge**

04th September, 2024
(Nikita)